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8/6
火 2

3

4

5

1
8/7
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8/8
木 2

3
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8/9
金 2

3
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5
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朝のバス　8：40　

帰りのバス１１：１５　１２：１５

朝のバス８：４０　

簿記

帰りのバス　１３：４５

ビジネス基礎

朝のバス８：４０

普通
１年 ２年 ３年

数学Ⅰ

言語文化

世界史探究

簿記

簿記

ビジネス基礎

帰りのバス　 13:45 

簿記

ビジネス基礎

家庭総合



8/19
月

8/20
火

8/21
水

8/22
木

8/23
金

簿記

帰りのバス    10：15　11：15

朝のバス　8:40 9:40 

保健

朝のバス 8:40   

数学Ⅰ

6

帰りのバス 11:15 13:45

5

6

普通
１年 ２年 ３年
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4

3

1

2

3

4

帰りのバス 12:15 13:45

朝のバス   8:40　

歴史総合

体育

体育

体育

4

簿記

ビジネス基礎

ビジネス基礎

5

1

2


